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Wettkampfbetreuung

Eiselt Harald
Schmélzergasse 51, 8641 St. Marein

Tel. 0699 10060451
E-Mail: eishar(@gmx.at

Fernwettkampf Wildhewerh 2024/25
Stand 06.03.2025

. Arbesleitner Katrin
. Bergmann Andrea
. Bergmann Friederike

. Kalcher Helmut
. Koch Markus
. Gossler Roland

. Strametz Georg
. Arbesleitner Gerhard

Pusterhofer Martin
Haas Viktor
Frohlich August

. KarlHeinz Wilding
. Summer Johann

1. Stainz

Wildbewerb
EINZELSCHUETZEN
Frauen
Stainz 278 284
Spital 290 285
Spital 280 285
Manner
Neumarkt 270 282
Stainz 271 266
Spital 292 296
Senioren
Stainz 276 275
Stainz 286 277
Spital 287 286
Spital 284 284
Stainz 277 264
Senioren 3
Hafning 270 263
Spital 276 266
MANNSCHAFTEN

2. SV Enzian Spital 2
3. SV Enzian Spital 1

Wildbewerb Zielfernrohr

Allgemeine Klasse

840
857
576

836
856
580

825
576
295

268
284

264
268
295

281
276
292

266
268

837

294

275

274
269
294

281
281

277
261

818

267
277

280
261

270
265

4156
2289
1745

1105
859
565

1357
1351
1177

1393
1381
865
568
541

1346
1336
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Frohlich August
Bierbaumer Andreas

. Atzberger Michael

Brunner Jasmin

. Schauer Alexandra

. Olzinger Franz

Stainz
Spital
Spital
Spital
Spital

Spital

1. SV Enzian Spital 1

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse

294 297
227 243
284 276
276 286
281 -
Senioren 3
260 258
MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

787 805 793

291
229
282
282

242

510

295
235
275

231

290
231

3126

1467
1165
1117
844
281

760



